Budget Studienjahr 2022 / 23

Ertrage

Mitgliederbeitrage
Sponsoring StudiAgenda
Fondue-Phlausch
Zinsertrage

weitere Ertrage

Total Ertrage
Aufwande

Loéhne Vorstand
Buromaterial, Porto, Telefon
Sponsoring

Werbung

diverse Aufwénde

VSPHS
Mietgliedschaft VSPHS
Teilnahme GV

Events
Mitgliederversammlung
FonduePHlausch
externe Hilfskrafte
sPHiele-Abend
Adventskalender

Grill n' Chill
sPHiele-Abend

think & share
Freibier-Event

Let's PHarty
OlymPHiade
Semesterend PHarty
Jubildums PHarty, 20 J. PHLU
weitere Events

total Aufwande

Erfolg

HS 22

CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF

CHF

CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF

CHF
CHF

CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF

CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF

CHF

CHF

25'000.00

1'500.00

26'500.00

10'000.00
150.00
250.00
200.00
500.00

600.00

150.00
11'500.00
700.00
140.00
150.00

140.00

500.00

24'980.00

1'520.00

FS 23

CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF

CHF

CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF

CHF
CHF

CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF

CHF

CHF

23'000.00
3'000.00

26'000.00

10'000.00
150.00
250.00
200.00
500.00

1'200.00
600.00

140.00
4'500.00
140.00
300.00
500.00

2'200.00
2'500.00
500.00
23'680.00

2'320.00



Total

CHF 48'000.00

CHF 3'000.00
CHF 1'500.00
CHF -
CHF -
CHF -
CHF 52'500.00
CHF -
CHF -
CHF -
CHF 20'000.00
CHF 300.00
CHF 500.00
CHF 400.00
CHF 1'000.00
CHF -
CHF -
CHF 1'200.00
CHF 1'200.00
CHF -
CHF -
CHF 150.00
CHF 11'500.00
CHF 700.00
CHF 280.00
CHF 150.00
CHF 4'500.00
CHF 300.00
CHF -
CHF -
CHF 1'000.00
CHF -

CHF 48'660.00

CHF 3'840.00



